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IM1400

Fibre-optic Cable (FTTH) SC-APC to SC-APC, Singlemode (0S2)
Simplex, LSZH, 1.0m

* Used to connect the internet provider ONT (Optical Network Terminal) to the router/modem or fiber media converter.
* Fibre type: Singlemode G657.A2

» Connector type: SC/SC

« Polishing type: APC/APC

« Outside Diameter: 3 mm

* Insertion loss: 50dB

« Core cross section: 9/125 microns

* LSZH

* Length: 1 meter

* Colour: Yellow

DESCRIPTION

TECHNICAL

« Fibre type: Singlemode G657.A2
» Connector type: SC/SC

« Polishing type: APC/APC

» Qutside Diameter: 3 mm

« Insertion loss: 50dB

« Core cross section: 9/125 microns
« LSZH

* Length: 1 meter

« Colour: Yellow

LOGISTIC

* Product Weigth:

* Retail packaging Dimension (mm):
* Retail packaging Weigth:

* Master carton Qty:

» Master carton Dimension (cm):

» Master carton Weigth:
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